Sunshine Coast Sunday 9 November, 2025

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 CATANACH'S JEWELLERS Fillies & Mares BENCHMARK 60
Handicap

1400 metres

01
04
05
06
07

08

$28000
Rubydoo(Mark Renehan)
Tsukino(John Dann)

Strike The Heart(David Vandyke)
Techna(Chris & Corey Munce)

Jace McMurray
Dylan Turner
Ryan Maloney
Adin Thompson

Echo Hunter(Paul Jenkins) Corey

Sutherland
Show Me The Stars(Brendan Ms Montana
Jones) Philpot
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2 BOLD CONSTRUCTION GROUP Fillies & Mares Maiden

Handicap

1200 metres $30000
01  Brown River(Ryan Tyrell) Matthew
Palmer
02 Highland Kitty(Mark Currie) Ms Angela
Jones
04 Amelioration(Ben Lang) Rob Thorburn
05 Highgrove Rose(Jack Bruce) Ben Thompson
06  Rocking Frocks(John Symons & Robbie Dolan

Sheila Laxon)

07 Windun(Steele Ryan) Dale Smith
08 Senorita Zeta(Stuart Kendrick) Kyle
Wilson-Taylor
10 Bellove(Taylah Mackinnon) Ms Cejay
Graham
11 (EM)Outdoor Cat(Billy Healey) Damien
Thornton

01:40PM
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58.0
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3 WIDEWOOD TRANSPORT Colts, Geldings & Entires Maiden

Handicap

1200 metres $30000

01 Rustenburg(Jamie Bayliss) Jake Bayliss

05 Ate Iron(John Symons & Sheila Robbie Dolan

Laxon)

06 Varejao(Stuart Kendrick) Jasper Franklin

07  Zoustrology(Jack Bruce) Damien
Thornton

08 Clive's Glory(Billy Healey) Ben Thompson

02:15PM

7
2

60.0
57.0

57.0
57.0

56.5

09 Lyneham(Chris & Corey Munce) Martin Harley
10  Seaticus(Rob Davidson) Corey
Sutherland

11 (EM)Solar Surfer(Jack Bruce) Ryan Maloney
BEERWAH GOLF CLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap

1000 metres QTIS: $45000 , Non QTIS: $15000

01 Moroccan Wind(Stuart Kendrick) ~ Ben Thompson

02 Potenco(Belinda Mair) Paul Hamblin
03  Swaggering (NZ)(Liam Birchley) Ms Leah
Martyn

06 Luminous Girl(Jack Bruce) Damien
Thornton

07 Red Moon Rising(Chris Anderson) Jake Bayliss
10  San Gimignano(Donna Ms Olivia
Stanbridge) Kendal

11 (EM)Jardin De Lys(Brian Ms Georgina
Wakefield) Cartwright

13 (EM)Nuzana(Bob Davis) Dale Smith
14 (EM)Chance De Lune(Jan Adin Thompson

Aitkenhead)

PERRY'S SUNSHINE COAST EVENT HIRE BENCHMARK 65

Handicap
1800 metres

01 Holy Flash(Paul Jenkins)
02 Divakara(Stuart Kendrick)
03 Prepotent(Jessica Kuhn)

$28000
Jace McMurray
Jasper Franklin
Chris Mclver

05 Sian Star(Darryl Hansen) Corey
Sutherland

06 Spray Gun(Mark Currie) Ms Angela
Jones

07 Ole Bazzle (NZ)(Gary Duncan) Adam Sewell
08 SETTAT (NZ)(Stuart Kendrick) Ben Thompson
09 Kerkorian(Jamie Bayliss) Jake Bayliss

WIDELAND GROUP JCB Colts, Geldings & Entires
BENCHMARK 60 Handicap (QT
1400 metres QTIS: $43000, Non QTIS: $15000

02  Chinchilla Ahead(Mark Currie) Rob Thorburn
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03

04

06

07

08
09
10
11

12

Crackenthorpe (NZ)(Darryl Corey
Hansen) Sutherland
Jungle Fever(Stephen Jasper Franklin
Sutherland)
Hell of a Lad(Phillip Burns) Ms Georgina
Cartwright
Gone To Cape York(Chris & Corey Damien
Munce) Thornton

Treasurer(Mark Renehan)
Trymesoon (NZ)(Chris Waller)
Brazen Sailor(Liam Birchley)

(EM)Chance With Wolves(Jan
Aitkenhead)

(EM)Best Coffee(James Moore)

Jace McMurray

Ryan Maloney
Adin Thompson
Mark Du Plessis

Heavelon Van
Der Hoven

13

11

12

N DA O Ww

62.0

61.0

60.0

59.0

59.0
58.5
58.0
57.5

57.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




